SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5503

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$1,570,084" and insert "\$1,563,028".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$2,490,777" and insert "\$2,436,777".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$10,699,909" and insert "\$11,316,849".

4